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AGE OF AIRCRAFT Estimate of
Total Hours 1 - 50 51 - 100 101 - 150 151 - 200 201 - 300 301 - 400 401 - 500

(YEARS            (BUILT) Flown Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours
       OLD)

1   to  5         1994 - 1999 3,467,461 203,145 297,204 236,131 197,748 426,523 327,601 279,880

6   to 10        1989 - 1993 2,058,514 119,247 160,648 80,722 113,424 213,715 190,897 195,332

11 to 15        1984 - 1988 1,578,107 59,657 122,596 62,931 140,681 249,460 179,189 220,654

16 to 20        1979 - 1983 5,658,231 168,941 438,384 569,391 355,458 716,271 848,009 463,043

21 to 25        1974 - 1978 7,989,884 372,495 966,841 886,855 756,223 1,061,096 735,866 575,738

26 to 30        1969 - 1973 3,261,540 265,813 572,393 458,066 354,151 470,016 227,695 252,813

31 to 35        1964 - 1968 3,393,945 404,536 695,459 560,864 414,667 481,048 267,932 121,662

36 to 40        1959 - 1963 1,590,067 178,364 306,639 363,232 183,457 156,674 41,989 66,962

41 to 45        1954 - 1958 926,508 150,778 237,275 145,693 95,145 100,114 55,916 56,743

46 to 50        1949 - 1953 553,242 76,963 194,546 78,746 26,414 49,950 6,969 0

51 to 55        1944 - 1948 920,281 242,800 253,767 131,593 67,949 75,685 64,288 36,661

56 to 60        1939 - 1943 263,315 60,505 105,578 31,720 24,326 10,005 2,153 17,831

Over 60                 - 1938 43,590 9,456 3,701 11,471 0 6,219 2,771 0

Year of Manufacture Unknown 51,718 4,372 3,147 1,647 1,453 7,774 13,835 3,698

Total All Aircraft 31,756,405 2,317,071 4,358,177 3,619,064 2,731,096 4,024,550 2,965,110 2,291,017
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TOTAL HOURS FLOWN IN EACH FLIGHT HOUR RANGE

2.6     1999 GENERAL AVIATION AND AIR TAXI TOTAL HOURS FLOWN IN RANGES OF HOURS FLOWN
BY AGE OF AIRCRAFT INCLUDES AIR TAXI AIRCRAFT EXCLUDES COMMUTER AIRCRAFT
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AGE OF AIRCRAFT Estimate of
Total Hours 501 - 700 701 - 1000 1001- 1300 1301 - 1600 Over 1600

(YEARS            (BUILT) Flown Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours
       OLD)

1   to  5         1994 - 1999 3,467,461 548,859 465,172 199,123 65,089 220,986

6   to 10        1989 - 1993 2,058,514 336,445 279,434 153,226 32,712 182,712

11 to 15        1984 - 1988 1,578,107 285,561 133,351 61,368 21,743 40,916

16 to 20        1979 - 1983 5,658,231 726,165 832,964 311,681 32,471 195,454

21 to 25        1974 - 1978 7,989,884 941,634 847,526 288,951 218,804 337,856

26 to 30        1969 - 1973 3,261,540 230,295 190,343 52,480 0 187,476

31 to 35        1964 - 1968 3,393,945 140,999 187,338 0 44,564 74,876

36 to 40        1959 - 1963 1,590,067 51,343 87,769 15,429 0 138,208

41 to 45        1954 - 1958 926,508 62,987 12,226 9,630 0 0

46 to 50        1949 - 1953 553,242 2,722 0 116,932 0 0

51 to 55        1944 - 1948 920,281 7,761 0 0 0 39,777

56 to 60        1939 - 1943 263,315 0 0 0 0 11,197

Over 60                 - 1938 43,590 9,971 0 0 0 0

Year of Manufacture Unknown 51,718 0 4,273 0 0 11,520

Total All Aircraft 31,756,405 3,344,741 3,040,396 1,208,820 415,384 1,440,977
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TOTAL HOURS FLOWN IN EACH FLIGHT HOUR RANGE

2.6     1999 GENERAL AVIATION AND AIR TAXI TOTAL HOURS FLOWN IN RANGES OF HOURS FLOWN
BY AGE OF AIRCRAFT INCLUDES AIR TAXI AIRCRAFT EXCLUDES COMMUTER AIRCRAFT


